

C.A.No. 10227 OF 2003  
ITEM No.7

Court No. 1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.10227/2003

V. SUBRAMANIAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

V. RAMALINGAM AND ANR.

Respondent (s)

(Office Report regarding compliance report)

Date : 16/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. T.Raja,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Balaji Sreenivasan, adv.

Mr. R. A. Padmanabhan, Adv.

Ms. Amritha Sarayoo, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Report of the Observer has been received. Let it be taken on record.

Liberty to the parties to bring copies of such documents on record as are already part of the record.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master